13. Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 4/10/2020

Event 1 Girls, 200m Freestyle 2012 and younger
10/4/2020 - 10:30 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
1. TSAERO, Laura 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:00.51
2. PAESLANE, Monika 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:08.05
3. KALJUVEER, Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 4:16.89
Event 2 Boys, 200m Freestyle 2012 and younger
10/4/2020 - 10:36 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KESPERI, Richard 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:32.75
2. KOGER, Kristofer 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:32.90
3. KUTSINSKI, Milan 13 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:00.03

Event 3
10/4/2020 - 10:41

Girls, 400m Freestyle

YOB 2005 - 2011
Results

Points: FINA 2020
Rank
YOB 2010 - 2011

TAMMIK, Susanna Loviis
PALLOSON, Hanna
SEPP, Meribell
ZIELINSKI, Sofia
KUKK, Johanna
OTS, Karolin
TRUUVELT, Triin
VAELJAMAEE, Liis
TOOMSALU, Mirtel
10. PETTI, Berit

11. MARRANDI, Britta
12. LASSI, Ellen Mai
13. AAVIK, Marie

14. SOKK, Anna-Liisa
15. VERVES, Elizaveta
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YOB 2005 - 2009

PAERTELPOEG, Karin
KIVIL, Gerda
PUNNAR, Lisandra
NARITS, Elisabeth
PURDEOQOTS, Anett
TOOMSALU, Laura
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YB

10  Ujumise Spordiklubi
10  Ujumise Spordiklubi
10  Spordiklubi Fortuna
11  Spordiklubi Fortuna
10  Spordiklubi Fortuna
10  Spordiklubi Fortuna
11  Spordiklubi Fortuna
11  Ujumise Spordiklubi
11  Ujumise Spordiklubi
10  Ujumise Spordiklubi
11 Spordiklubi Fortuna
11 Spordiklubi Fortuna
10  Ujumise Spordiklubi
11 Ujumise Spordiklubi
10  Ujumise Spordiklubi

05  Ujumise Spordiklubi
07  Ujumise Spordiklubi
07  Ujumise Spordiklubi
07  Ujumise Spordiklubi
07  Ujumise Spordiklubi
05  Ujumise Spordiklubi

Time Pts

5:49.41
6:15.59
6:33.34
6:54.79
6:54.94
7:04.05
7:04.53
7:15.99
7:49.30
8:02.18
8:10.43
8:17.93
8:27.00
10:10.69
10:54.61

6:08.06
6:22.22
6:45.33
7:29.01
8:08.45
8:54.13
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13. Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 4/10/2020

Event 4 Boys, 400m Freestyle YOB 2005 - 2011
10/4/2020 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
YOB 2010 - 2011
1. PRIKS, Robhin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:42.90
2. OJA, Raul 10  Spordiklubi Fortuna 5:52.72
3. MADDISON, Rasmus 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:24.11
4. MICHELSON, Sebastian 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 6:54.16
5. PAAS, Romet 10  Spordiklubi Fortuna 7:04.02
6. KARU, Rafael 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:04.39
7. ALTEBERG, Andrei 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:04.72
8. TONNISSON, Sebastian 11  Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:17.00
9. LEPIK, Danver 10  Spordiklubi Fortuna 7:18.86
10. ALLIKA, Markus 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:25.50
11. KALJUVEER, Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 7:45.49
12. SIRMAN, Georg 11  Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:48.17
13. TSUPIN, Marten Roven 11 Wiru Swim 7:54.00
14. MAEESEPP, Maru 11  Yess 8:01.50
15. TOOM, Marten 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 8:26.78
16. VERVES, Danylo 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 8:51.66
17. ABRAS, Paertel 11  Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:38.44
18. SOKK, Jan-Erik 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:17.64
YOB 2005 - 2009
1. MAENGEL, Theodor 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:00.01
2. ZUPPUR, Andero 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:12.91
3. KIVIL, Stefan 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 7:35.46
4. JANSEN, Ramon 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:09.06
Event 5 Women, 800m Freestyle 2009 and older
10/4/2020 - 12:30 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
YOB 2008 - 2009
1. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Yess 11:02.86
2. TANKLER, Sheril 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:03.17
3. ANNUS, Isabel 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:07.66
4. VOOL, Madleen 08 Yess 11:10.97
5. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Yess 11:22.38
6. ROOP, Adele 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:24.94
7. MADDISON, Helena 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 11:53.31
8. OJA, Angelina Veronica 09  Spordiklubi Fortuna 12:12.03
9. VAEAER, Kaetlin 08  Spordiklubi Fortuna 12:21.53
10. NEIER, Emma Elise 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 12:22.92
11. LUTS, Kristin 08 Yess 12:39.33
12. TRUUVELT, Tuuli 09  Spordiklubi Fortuna 12:41.89
13. MAENNISTE, Anette 09 Yess 12:54.96
14. VAHRUSHEV, Ida 09 Yess 13:32.47
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13. Pikamaaujumine

Tartu, 4/10/2020

Event 5, Girls, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank

15. TURVAS, Lisette

16. MAALUST, Krete

17. SHKITSKAJA, Karina
18. RANNIK, Kertu

19. NOMM, Kertu

20. LIVAMAEGI, Lisandra

YOB 2006 - 2007

KUEBAR, Johanna
TSAERO, Grete
RAIDMAEE, Margaret
MALVA, Marii
ETVERK, Etriin
HALJASTE, Heleriin
KAEVATS, Teele
ISRAEL, Romi
MADISSON, Maarja-Lill
VEEDE, Helen
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YOB 2004 - 2005

TREIAL, Elis
TAENNA, Sandra
KAASIK, Liisbeth
VILLEMS, Mariette
MALING, Helena
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2003 and older

1. HEINLO, Helena
2. MAELL, Katariina

Event 6
10/4/2020 - 13:23

YB

09
09
09
09
09
08

06
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
06
07

04
05
04
05
05

03
00

Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Yess

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Yess

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Wiru Swim

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Yess

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Yess

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Wiru Swim

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi

Men, 800m Freestyle

Time Pts

13:45.28
13:53.69
13:57.95
14:20.01
15:20.70
15:33.32

10:05.52
10:30.92
10:36.03
10:39.87
10:48.41
10:52.99
11:07.08
11:16.03
12:31.51
12:38.10

10:25.78
10:38.34
10:49.30
11:07.88
11:21.90

9:48.98
10:00.74

YOB 1995 - 2009
Results

Points: FINA 2020
Rank
YOB 2008 - 2009

VOSOKOVSKI, Timo
VELDEMANN, Dante
OTT, Karl-Eric
MAEESEPP, Erik
TAETTE, Markus
ALE, Martin

ALLIKA, Mattias
LESSING, Gerd Johan
NAIRISMAEGI, Sigmar
VOIT, Andreas
KUUSIK, Daniel

12. ABRAS, Artur
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YB

08
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
08
08
09
08

Spordiklubi Fortuna
Yess

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Wiru Swim

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Ujumise Spordiklubi

Time Pts

10:30.04
10:36.21
11:09.53
11:10.41
11:24.36
11:35.31
11:42.19
11:51.37
11:51.95
12:02.79
12:13.16
12:19.81
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13. Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 4/10/2020

Event 6, Boys, 800m Freestyle, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts
13. SILLER, Marten 08  Spordiklubi Fortuna 12:35.84
14. MIHKEL, Kukk 09  Spordiklubi Fortuna 12:36.25
15. ROHIVAELI, Johannes 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 12:58.63
16. OTT, Jako-Kaur 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 13:23.37
17. SITMAN, Robert 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 13:31.23
YOB 1995 - 2007
1. RAEPPO, Henry 98  Ujumise Spordiklubi 9:17.21
2. MAERTMAA, Alex 02  Ujumise Spordiklubi 10:29.96
Event 7 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
10/4/2020 - 13:51 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
1. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07  TOPi Ujumisklubi 19:02.06
2. PAAS, Mariliis 93 Yess 22:35.73
3. PALL, Triinu 07 Yess 23:07.52
Event 8 Men, 1500m Freestyle 2007 and older
10/4/2020 - 14:11 Results
Points: FINA 2020
Rank YB Time Pts
YOB 2006 - 2007
1. RANNIK, Kristo 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 18:54.33
2. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:17.06
3. LOGINOV, Arseni 07 Yess 19:24.26
4. SIRK, Kris 07 Yess 19:31.91
5. KESKUELA, Siim 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:34.89
6. KAZAREVSKI, Nikita 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:36.09
7. MAENNA, Oskar 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:38.96
8. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:56.70
9. SAMMEL, Robert 06  Wiru Swim 20:39.05
10. LAURI, Silver 07 Yess 21:10.13
11. ALEKSANDERSON, Erik 07 Yess 21:19.66
12. KASE, Raido 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 21:50.10
13. MILK, Martti 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 21:53.87
14. MUTTIKA, Rasmus 06  Spordiklubi Fortuna 22:22.91
15. AAVIK, Konrad 07 Yess 22:37.93
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13. Pikamaaujumine
Tartu, 4/10/2020

Event 8, Men, 1500m Freestyle

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. ANJA, Erik 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 18:07.31
2. METSA, Aap Valter 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 18:39.84
3. MILK, Karl Mattias 04  Ujumise Spordiklubi 18:54.72
4. PENT, Mihkel 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:06.84
5. SOORM, Aleksandr 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:40.53
6. REIMAND, Hannes Villem 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 20:14.52
7. AROLD, Kaspar 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 20:51.09
8. VOSOKOVSKI, Rene 05  Spordiklubi Fortuna 22:32.57
9. VANARI, Kaur 05  Spordiklubi Fortuna 23:02.28
2003 and older
1. ROOTSMA, Jass 02  Ujumise Spordiklubi 19:47.34
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